February 15, 2020

Introductory Level
Training Level - Junior
Training Level - Adult
First Level and above
WD Introductory

WD Basic Level

WD Level 1-3

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

Horse

Mantreh Sport
Barbie Doll
Rock Chalk
Rock Chalk

Sport

Scotty's Invitation

Dell

High Points

Rider

Vickie Heath
Chloe Patterson
Kathy Maxwell
Kathy Maxwell
Holly Huffaker
Kyriana Beard

Paeyton Gilliam

Judge: Deryn Stewart

%
69.688

70.862

67.241

68.621

64.444

69.348

65.192



