## **Central Plains Dressage Schooling Show High Points**

Judge: Deryn Stewart

## **High Points**

	Horse	Rider	%
Introductory Level	Mantreh Sport	Vickie Heath	69.688
Training Level - Junior	Barbie Doll	Chloe Patterson	70.862
Training Level - Adult	Rock Chalk	Kathy Maxwell	67.241
First Level and above	Rock Chalk	Kathy Maxwell	68.621
WD Introductory	Sport	Holly Huffaker	64.444
WD Basic Level	Scotty's Invitation	Kyriana Beard	69.348
WD Level 1-3	Dell	Paeyton Gilliam	65.192